Green Group Spelling List Summer Term 1
	Monday 28th April
	Tuesday 6th May
	Monday 12th May
	Monday 19th May

	happy
happily
angry
angrily
gentle
gently
simple
simply
second
secondly
	sad
sadly
complete
completely
usual
usually
final
finally
humble
humbly
	earth
answer
busy
centre
century
describe
exercise
February
occasion
straight
	missed
mist
plane
plain
scene
seen
rein
rain
blue
blew




Green Group Spelling List Summer Term 2
	[bookmark: _Hlk162953126]Monday 2nd June
	Monday 9th June
	Monday 16th June
	Monday 23rd June
	Monday 30th June
	Monday 7th July

	circle
certain
century
cycle
civilian
ceramic
cylinder
cinema
celebrate
circulate
	sentence
notice
recent
innocent
parcel
process
grocer
December
distance
voice
	special
strange
possible
probably
strength
surprise
remember
although
notice
recent
	A random selection of spelling words from the last three weeks
	A random selection from the Year 3 and 4 statutory spelling word list
	A random selection from the Year 3 and 4 statutory spelling word list



